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RACEWALK: 1500
Truxillo Susie 60 60-64 F AUSTIN TX RACEWALK: 1500 1 12:03.10  
O'Rear Joyce 63 60-64 F Fredericksburg TX RACEWALK: 1500 2 12:03.30  
Kimmel Stephen 55 55-59 M Houston TX RACEWALK: 1500 1 09:42.00  
Knifton John 65 65-69 M AUSTIN TX RACEWALK: 1500 1 09:26.40  
Walker Robert 71 70-74 M AUSTIN TX RACEWALK: 1500 1 10:28.30  
WALLACE J W 76 75-79 M DEL VALLE TX RACEWALK: 1500 1 12:02.30  

RACEWALK: 5000M
Goff Kay 54 50-54 F MANOR TX RACEWALK: 5000M    
Schaefer Jeanette 58 55-59 F AUSTIN TX RACEWALK: 5000M 1 41:47.18  
Truxillo Susie 60 60-64 F AUSTIN TX RACEWALK: 5000M 1 41:51.63  
Kimmel Stephen 55 55-59 M Houston TX RACEWALK: 5000M 1 35:33.60  
Knifton John 65 65-69 M AUSTIN TX RACEWALK: 5000M 1 33:37.96  
Walker Robert 71 70-74 M AUSTIN TX RACEWALK: 5000M 1 35:25.72  
O'Sullivan John 78 75-79 M AUSTIN TX RACEWALK: 5000M 1 51:28.46  

TRACK: 50M
Holloway Colleen 51 50-54 F CEDAR PARK TX TRACK: 50M 1 00:08.01  
Butler Lil 50 50-54 F Houston TX TRACK: 50M 2 00:08.75  
Sneed Clem 52 50-54 F AUSTIN TX TRACK: 50M 3 00:10.04  
Williams Sarah 55 55-59 F San Antonio TX TRACK: 50M 1 00:14.58  
Wills Bev 62 60-64 F AUSTIN TX TRACK: 50M 1 00:09.28  
Truxillo Susie 60 60-64 F AUSTIN TX TRACK: 50M 2 00:10.37  
Snider Rachel 64 60-64 F Atascosa TX TRACK: 50M 3 00:11.63  
Doss Lillie 79 75-79 F AUSTIN TX TRACK: 50M 1 00:15.89  
GALLOWAY LAMAR 51 50-54 M AUSTIN TX TRACK: 50M 1 00:06.88  
Tillett Jack 50 50-54 M Houston TX TRACK: 50M 1 00:06.72  
O'Hern Phil 50 50-54 M ROUND ROCK TX TRACK: 50M 2 00:08.55  
Angulo Sergio 52 50-54 M Eagle Pass TX TRACK: 50M 3 00:07.01  
Aseron Doug 59 55-59 M AUSTIN TX TRACK: 50M 1 00:06.80  
DION JOHN 58 55-59 M AUSTIN TX TRACK: 50M 2 00:07.22  
Pendleton Charles 56 55-59 M ROUND ROCK TX TRACK: 50M 3 00:09.76  
Shive Larry 66 65-69 M LAGO VISTA TX TRACK: 50M 1 00:07.39  
HILL JAMES 65 65-69 M BUDA TX TRACK: 50M 2 00:08.27  
Nowotny Ben 65 65-69 M Boerne TX TRACK: 50M 2 00:08.06  
Sneed Arthur 66 65-69 M AUSTIN TX TRACK: 50M 3 00:09.60  
Wareham Bill 74 70-74 M Elm Mott TX TRACK: 50M 1 00:07.84  
Woodruff Eugene 73 70-74 M WIMBERLEY TX TRACK: 50M 1 00:09.37  
Gadison Lee 75 75-79 M San Antonio TX TRACK: 50M 1 00:08.60  
Goggin John 75 75-79 M Dallas TX TRACK: 50M 2 00:10.46  
Penney Arnold 82 80-84 M Houston TX TRACK: 50M 1 00:10.99  

TRACK: 100M
Butler Lil 50 50-54 F Houston TX TRACK: 100M 1 00:17.91  
Childress Debbie 50 50-54 F The Woodlands TX TRACK: 100M 2 00:18.37  
Williams Sarah 55 55-59 F San Antonio TX TRACK: 100M 1 00:24.17  
Wills Bev 62 60-64 F AUSTIN TX TRACK: 100M 1 00:18.64  
Truxillo Susie 60 60-64 F AUSTIN TX TRACK: 100M 2 00:20.64  
Coffee-Carney Marion 66 65-69 F AUSTIN TX TRACK: 100M 1 00:17.54  
Whitlock Shelly 65 65-69 F Plano TX TRACK: 100M 2 00:18.72  
Goggin Georgia 75 75-79 F Dallas TX TRACK: 100M 1 00:22.32  
Doss Lillie 79 75-79 F AUSTIN TX TRACK: 100M 1 00:34.84  
GALLOWAY LAMAR 51 50-54 M AUSTIN TX TRACK: 100M 1 00:12.70  
Tillett Jack 50 50-54 M Houston TX TRACK: 100M 2 00:12.72  



Angulo Sergio 52 50-54 M Eagle Pass TX TRACK: 100M 3 00:13.49  
Briggs Jerry 50 50-54 M San Antonio TX TRACK: 100M 4 00:14.51  
DION JOHN 58 55-59 M AUSTIN TX TRACK: 100M 1 00:14.12  
Shive Larry 66 65-69 M LAGO VISTA TX TRACK: 100M 1 00:15.10  
HILL JAMES 65 65-69 M BUDA TX TRACK: 100M 2 00:15.15  
Nowotny Ben 65 65-69 M Boerne TX TRACK: 100M 3 00:16.09  
EPPERSON ED 66 65-69 M AUSTIN TX TRACK: 100M 3 00:16.31  
Sneed Arthur 66 65-69 M AUSTIN TX TRACK: 100M 4 00:22.63  
Wareham Bill 74 70-74 M Elm Mott TX TRACK: 100M 1 00:15.34  
Acord Kent 71 70-74 M WIMBERLEY TX TRACK: 100M 1 00:18.91  
Woodruff Eugene 73 70-74 M WIMBERLEY TX TRACK: 100M 2 00:19.30  
Gadison Lee 75 75-79 M San Antonio TX TRACK: 100M 1 00:16.99  
Goggin John 75 75-79 M Dallas TX TRACK: 100M 2 00:19.91  
Penney Arnold 82 80-84 M Houston TX TRACK: 100M 1 00:22.37  

TRACK: 200M
Holloway Colleen 51 50-54 F CEDAR PARK TX TRACK: 200M 1 00:35.58  
Childress Debbie 50 50-54 F The Woodlands TX TRACK: 200M 2 00:40.27  
Williams Sarah 55 55-59 F San Antonio TX TRACK: 200M 1 00:55.09  
Wills Bev 62 60-64 F AUSTIN TX TRACK: 200M 1 00:42.50  
Coffee-Carney Marion 66 65-69 F AUSTIN TX TRACK: 200M 1 00:40.75  
Doss Lillie 79 75-79 F AUSTIN TX TRACK: 200M 1 01:17.34  
GALLOWAY LAMAR 51 50-54 M AUSTIN TX TRACK: 200M 1 00:26.46  
Vollmer Larry 52 50-54 M Kingwood TX TRACK: 200M 1 00:26.02  
Smithers Larry 53 50-54 M AUSTIN TX TRACK: 200M 2 00:32.22  
Angulo Sergio 52 50-54 M Eagle Pass TX TRACK: 200M 3 00:26.74  
Tillett Jack 50 50-54 M Houston TX TRACK: 200M 4 00:26.77  
Briggs Jerry 50 50-54 M San Antonio TX TRACK: 200M 5 00:26.88  
Amaral Michael 52 50-54 M Harlingen TX TRACK: 200M 7 00:33.75  
Kittrell Kit 55 55-59 M Ft Worth TX TRACK: 200M 1 00:28.74  
Thomas Mark 58 55-59 M AUSTIN TX TRACK: 200M 1 00:31.20  
CAVIELL HERMAN 56 55-59 M AUSTIN TX TRACK: 200M 2 00:32.55  
HILL JAMES 65 65-69 M BUDA TX TRACK: 200M 1 00:31.35  
EPPERSON ED 66 65-69 M AUSTIN TX TRACK: 200M 2 00:34.61  
Acord Kent 71 70-74 M WIMBERLEY TX TRACK: 200M 1 00:41.18  
Wareham Bill 74 70-74 M Elm Mott TX TRACK: 200M 1 00:34.33  
Woodruff Eugene 73 70-74 M WIMBERLEY TX TRACK: 200M 2 00:41.39  
Caldwell Jack 77 75-79 M AUSTIN TX TRACK: 200M 1 00:42.52  
Coggs Granville 79 75-79 M San Antonio TX TRACK: 200M 2 01:26.95  
Penney Arnold 82 80-84 M Houston TX TRACK: 200M 1 00:54.08  

TRACK: 400M
Childress Debbie 50 50-54 F The Woodlands TX TRACK: 400M 1 01:37.31  
Williams Sarah 55 55-59 F San Antonio TX TRACK: 400M 1 02:44.25  
Wills Bev 62 60-64 F AUSTIN TX TRACK: 400M 1 01:41.82  
Coffee-Carney Marion 66 65-69 F AUSTIN TX TRACK: 400M 1 01:52.93  
Kaplan Mary 65 65-69 F SUNRISE BEACH TX TRACK: 400M 2 02:02.64  
Doss Lillie 79 75-79 F AUSTIN TX TRACK: 400M 1 03:12.00  
Angulo Sergio 52 50-54 M Eagle Pass TX TRACK: 400M 1 01:05.27  
Korman Ben 51 50-54 M Arlington TX TRACK: 400M 2 01:20.66  
Briggs Jerry 50 50-54 M San Antonio TX TRACK: 400M 3 01:23.78  
SOMERVILLE CHIP 56 55-59 M AUSTIN TX TRACK: 400M 1 01:11.79  
CAVIELL HERMAN 56 55-59 M AUSTIN TX TRACK: 400M 2 01:15.82  
HILL JAMES 65 65-69 M BUDA TX TRACK: 400M 1 01:15.62  
Wareham Bill 74 70-74 M Elm Mott TX TRACK: 400M 1 01:33.63  
Woodruff Eugene 73 70-74 M WIMBERLEY TX TRACK: 400M 1 01:43.33  
Caldwell Jack 77 75-79 M AUSTIN TX TRACK: 400M 1 01:47.82  
Coggs Granville 79 75-79 M San Antonio TX TRACK: 400M 2 02:57.36  



TRACK: 800M
Holloway Colleen 51 50-54 F CEDAR PARK TX TRACK: 800M 1 03:33.49  
Childress Debbie 50 50-54 F The Woodlands TX TRACK: 800M 2 03:43.32  
Wills Bev 62 60-64 F AUSTIN TX TRACK: 800M 1 03:38.74  
Kaplan Mary 65 65-69 F SUNRISE BEACH TX TRACK: 800M 1 04:12.94  
Doss Lillie 79 75-79 F AUSTIN TX TRACK: 800M 1 06:54.64  
Korman Ben 51 50-54 M Arlington TX TRACK: 800M 1 03:15.40  
SOMERVILLE CHIP 56 55-59 M AUSTIN TX TRACK: 800M 1 02:44.45  
Clemons Bobby 56 55-59 M AUSTIN TX TRACK: 800M 2 02:48.44  
CAVIELL HERMAN 56 55-59 M AUSTIN TX TRACK: 800M 3 03:06.49  
DUNCAN ROBERT 57 55-59 M Houston TX TRACK: 800M 3 02:49.12  
Roy Gerald 61 60-64 M AUSTIN TX TRACK: 800M 1 02:38.53  
Hesley John 61 60-64 M Arlington TX TRACK: 800M 2 02:55.96  
Woodruff Eugene 73 70-74 M WIMBERLEY TX TRACK: 800M 1 03:37.76  
Bowen James 70 70-74 M Arlington TX TRACK: 800M 2 03:44.26  

TRACK: 1500M
Childress Debbie 50 50-54 F The Woodlands TX TRACK: 1500M 1 07:31.00  
Wills Bev 62 60-64 F AUSTIN TX TRACK: 1500M 1 07:23.00  
Kaplan Mary 65 65-69 F SUNRISE BEACH TX TRACK: 1500M 1 08:46.00  
Doss Lillie 79 75-79 F AUSTIN TX TRACK: 1500M 1 12:54.00  
Korman Ben 51 50-54 M Arlington TX TRACK: 1500M 1 06:57.94  
Clemons Bobby 56 55-59 M AUSTIN TX TRACK: 1500M 1 05:50.00  
Roy Gerald 61 60-64 M AUSTIN TX TRACK: 1500M 1 05:22.00  
Wilkowski Dick 61 60-64 M AUSTIN TX TRACK: 1500M 2 05:49.00  
BURGER PHILIP 60 60-64 M AUSTIN TX TRACK: 1500M 3 06:42.00  
Hesley John 61 60-64 M Arlington TX TRACK: 1500M 3 06:22.00  
Woodruff Eugene 73 70-74 M WIMBERLEY TX TRACK: 1500M 1 07:23.00  

FIELD: DISCUS
Jordan Gwendolyn 53 50-54 F Somerville TX FIELD: DISCUS 1  19.71
Holt Nancy 55 55-59 F AUSTIN TX FIELD: DISCUS 1  15.98
Whitlock Shelly 65 65-69 F Plano TX FIELD: DISCUS 1  13.74
Goggin Georgia 75 75-79 F Dallas TX FIELD: DISCUS 1  11.31
Sievert Sara 79 75-79 F ROUND ROCK TX FIELD: DISCUS 1  9.26
SEEGER RUTH 80 80-84 F AUSTIN TX FIELD: DISCUS 1  12.94
Lantrip Donald 52 50-54 M Angleton TX FIELD: DISCUS 1  34.25
Conboy Roger 54 50-54 M Royse City TX FIELD: DISCUS 2  33.87
BOGERT DAVID 54 50-54 M Tomball TX FIELD: DISCUS 3  33.45
Amaral Michael 52 50-54 M Harlingen TX FIELD: DISCUS 4  28.88
Lowe Vance 52 50-54 M Arlington TX FIELD: DISCUS 5  23.1
Core Robert 57 55-59 M Clute TX FIELD: DISCUS 1  27.66
Norton Henry 57 55-59 M Andrews TX FIELD: DISCUS 2  23.96
Caseres Hugo 60 60-64 M San Antonio TX FIELD: DISCUS 1  27.48
Crater Harold 66 65-69 M Victoria TX FIELD: DISCUS 1  28.93
Carney James 72 70-74 M AUSTIN TX FIELD: DISCUS 1  23.91
Sievert Guy 83 80-84 M ROUND ROCK TX FIELD: DISCUS 1  15.42

FIELD: HIGH JUMP
Butler Lil 50 50-54 F Houston TX FIELD: HIGH JUMP 1  3' 06"
Douglass Linda 60 60-64 F Rosenberg TX FIELD: HIGH JUMP 1  4' 00"
SEEGER RUTH 80 80-84 F AUSTIN TX FIELD: HIGH JUMP 1  2' 10"
Tillett Jack 50 50-54 M Houston TX FIELD: HIGH JUMP 1  5' 00"
Vollmer Larry 52 50-54 M Kingwood TX FIELD: HIGH JUMP 2  4' 10"
Escalante Gerardo 53 50-54 M San Antonio TX FIELD: HIGH JUMP 3  3' 10"
Holt Nate 58 55-59 M AUSTIN TX FIELD: HIGH JUMP 1  4' 04"
DUNCAN ROBERT 57 55-59 M Houston TX FIELD: HIGH JUMP 2  4' 02"



Phillips Jr W Robert 72 70-74 M Houston TX FIELD: HIGH JUMP 1  3' 08"
Cantrell Howard 75 75-79 M La Grange TX FIELD: HIGH JUMP 1  2' 10"

FIELD: JAVELIN
Jordan Gwendolyn 53 50-54 F Somerville TX FIELD: JAVELIN 1  16.23
Douglass Linda 60 60-64 F Rosenberg TX FIELD: JAVELIN 1  13.55
Sievert Sara 79 75-79 F ROUND ROCK TX FIELD: JAVELIN 1  8.34
Goggin Georgia 75 75-79 F Dallas TX FIELD: JAVELIN 2  7.65
SEEGER RUTH 80 80-84 F AUSTIN TX FIELD: JAVELIN 1  14.78
Lowe Vance 52 50-54 M Arlington TX FIELD: JAVELIN 1  36.83
Conboy Roger 54 50-54 M Royse City TX FIELD: JAVELIN 2  36.79
Amaral Michael 52 50-54 M Harlingen TX FIELD: JAVELIN 3  14.05
Core Robert 57 55-59 M Clute TX FIELD: JAVELIN 1  30.8
Middour David 58 55-59 M Corpus Christi TX FIELD: JAVELIN 2  25.23
PETTY WILLIS 61 60-64 M GEORGETOWN TX FIELD: JAVELIN 1  33.21
Caseres Hugo 60 60-64 M San Antonio TX FIELD: JAVELIN 2  23.99
Crater Harold 66 65-69 M Victoria TX FIELD: JAVELIN 1  21.08
EPPERSON ED 66 65-69 M AUSTIN TX FIELD: JAVELIN 1  20.8
Goggin John 75 75-79 M Dallas TX FIELD: JAVELIN 1  10.3
Sievert Guy 83 80-84 M ROUND ROCK TX FIELD: JAVELIN 1  12.65

FIELD: LONG JUMP
Butler Lil 50 50-54 F Houston TX FIELD: LONG JUMP 1  8' 10"
Barton Laurie 58 55-59 F El Paso TX FIELD: LONG JUMP 1  10' 10"
Goggin Georgia 75 75-79 F Dallas TX FIELD: LONG JUMP 1  6' 03.50"
SEEGER RUTH 80 80-84 F AUSTIN TX FIELD: LONG JUMP 1  7' 03"
Vollmer Larry 52 50-54 M Kingwood TX FIELD: LONG JUMP 1  18' 03.75"
Angulo Sergio 52 50-54 M Eagle Pass TX FIELD: LONG JUMP 2  14' 04"
Barton John 54 50-54 M El Paso TX FIELD: LONG JUMP 3  10' 11"
Jones Edward 59 55-59 M AUSTIN TX FIELD: LONG JUMP 1  14' 04"
Nowotny Ben 65 65-69 M Boerne TX FIELD: LONG JUMP 1  12' 05.50"
Shive Larry 66 65-69 M LAGO VISTA TX FIELD: LONG JUMP 1  10' 08"
Phillips Jr W Robert 72 70-74 M Houston TX FIELD: LONG JUMP 1  11' 08.25"
Wareham Bill 74 70-74 M Elm Mott TX FIELD: LONG JUMP 2  11' 01"
Goggin John 75 75-79 M Dallas TX FIELD: LONG JUMP 1  8' 06"

FIELD:POLE VAULT
Barton Laurie 58 55-59 F El Paso TX FIELD:POLE VAULT 1  5' 00"
White Sara 62 60-64 F Houston TX FIELD:POLE VAULT 1  4' 00"
Whitlock Shelly 65 65-69 F Plano TX FIELD:POLE VAULT 1  4' 00"
Escalante Gerardo 53 50-54 M San Antonio TX FIELD:POLE VAULT 1  9' 00"
Middour David 58 55-59 M Corpus Christi TX FIELD:POLE VAULT 1  8' 06"
DUNCAN ROBERT 57 55-59 M Houston TX FIELD:POLE VAULT 2  8' 06"
Nowotny Monroe 65 65-69 M Boerne TX FIELD:POLE VAULT 1  6' 00"
Phillips Jr W Robert 72 70-74 M Houston TX FIELD:POLE VAULT 1  5' 00"
Goggin John 75 75-79 M Dallas TX FIELD:POLE VAULT 1  4' 00"

FIELD: SHOTPUT
Jordan Gwendolyn 53 50-54 F Somerville TX FIELD: SHOTPUT 1  31' 01"
Whitlock Shelly 65 65-69 F Plano TX FIELD: SHOTPUT 1  22' 04"
Goggin Georgia 75 75-79 F Dallas TX FIELD: SHOTPUT 1  16' 06"
SEEGER RUTH 80 7 F AUSTIN TX FIELD: SHOTPUT 1  16' 10"
Conboy Roger 54 50-54 M Royse City TX FIELD: SHOTPUT 1  41' 03"
Lantrip Donald 52 50-54 M Angleton TX FIELD: SHOTPUT 2  36' 07"
Lowe Vance 52 50-54 M Arlington TX FIELD: SHOTPUT 3  29' 09"
Amaral Michael 52 50-54 M Harlingen TX FIELD: SHOTPUT 4  28' 04"
Norton Henry 57 55-59 M Andrews TX FIELD: SHOTPUT 1  26' 08"
Caseres Hugo 60 60-64 M San Antonio TX FIELD: SHOTPUT 1  27' 03"



Crater Harold 66 65-69 M Victoria TX FIELD: SHOTPUT 1  32' 01"
Carney James 72 70-74 M AUSTIN TX FIELD: SHOTPUT 1  31' 04"


